
Shirley Rod & Gun Club, Inc. 
Kitredge Road, P.O. Box 327, Shirley, MA 01464 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2023 

February 
Scouts of America Polar Bear Derby – Saturday Feb 4 - Ranges will be closed during this event 

Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, February 9 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm Annual 

March 
ANNUAL MEETING – Thursday, March 9 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm 

Membership dues of $75/$150 are due at this mee�ng 

Chili Cookoff – Saturday March 18 – 7:00 PM - $5 admission, all you can eat chili - Contact Dan Lowney @ 
978-621-1544 

April 
Becoming an Outdoors Woman Seminar – Saturday April 1 – The ranges are closed during this event 

Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, April 13 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm 

Spring cleanup – Saturday, April 29 – 9:00 am – 1:00 pm – Contact Jeff Mohr @ 978-732-3776  

Kid’s fishing derby – Sunday, April 30 – 10:00 am – 2:00 pm  

May 
Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, May 11 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm Spring  

June 
Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, June 8 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm 

July 
Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, July 13 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm 

August 
Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, August 10 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm  

PUBLIC FIELD DAY & PIG ROAST – Saturday, August 12 - 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM Contact Jim Finnerty @ 617-
320-8012 

September 
Wednesday Night 3D Broad Head 1 of 2 shoots – Wed. Sept. 6 – 5 pm un�l dark Wednesday Night 3D 
Broad Head 2 of 2 shoot – Wed. Sept. 13 – 5 pm un�l dark 

Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, Sept. 14 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm Fall Classic  

October 
Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, Oct. 12 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm 

November 
Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, Nov. 9 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm  

TURKEY SHOOT - Sunday, Nov. 19 – 10:00 am – 3:00 pm – Contact Craig Carpenter @ 781-844-4487 

December 
Monthly mee�ng – Thursday, Dec. 14 – 7:30 pm - Dinner served before mee�ng – 6:30 pm 


